RGB-5000 Series
Synchronous, Single Fiber, Digital, RGB
and VGA Fiber Optic Transport System
• Transport RGB, XVGA, SVGA and WUXGA
signals plus various configurations of H and V
sync over ONE fiber.
• 1920 x 1200 @ 60 Hz and 1080i HD
• CWDM 18 Channels of RGB/UXGA on one

Fiber Optic Transport System over ONE fiber
Flat screen
Ordering Information:
  RGB-5000 Series Digital RGB and SXGA Fiber Optic Transport System, ONE Fiber, Multimode (SIN 58-6)
RGB-5000-FTX-SXGA-2-ST Digital RGB and SXGA Fiber Optic Transmitter, Multimode, -9dBm, 1 fiber, loop-through HD15 inputs, 1280 by 1024, supports all sync formats, RGB HV,
RGsB, YsUV, YcCrCb, SXGA, SSXGA and SXGA, Component and Analog HDTV signals.  (May require -AUDIO, -RMT, -BLANK) (use KMA-2000-FMX unit
for keyboard, mouse & audio) (Includes wall-mount power supply)
RGB-5000-FRX-SXGA-2-ST Digital RGB and SXGA Fiber Optic Receiver, Multimode, -15 dBm, 1 fibers, HD15 output, 1280 by 1024, supports all sync formats, RGB HV, RGsB, YsUV,
YcCrCb, SXGA, SSXGA and SXGA, Component and Analog HDTV signals.   (May require -AUDIO, -RMT, -BLANK) (use KMA-2000-FMX to add keyboard,
mouse & audio) (Includes wall-mount power supply)
RGB-5000-FRX-SXGA-2-ST-DC Digital RGB and SXGA Fiber Optic Receiver with Daisy Chain Optics.   Multimode, -15 dBm, 1 fibers, HD15 output, 1280 by 1024, supports all sync formats,
RGB HV, RGsB, YsUV, YcCrCb, SXGA, SSXGA and SXGA, Component and Analog HDTV signals.   (May require -AUDIO, -RMT, -BLANK) (use KMA-
2000-FMX to add keyboard, mouse & audio) (Includes wall-mount power supply)
  RGB-5000 Series Digital 500 MHz RGB and SXGA Fiber Optic Transport System, ONE Fiber, Singlemode and CWDM (SIN 58-6)
RGB-5000-FTX-SXGA-50-ST Digital RGB and SXGA Fiber Optic Transmitter, Singlemode, -10dBm, 1 fiber, loop-through HD15 inputs, 1280 by 1024, supports all sync formats, RGB HV,
RGsB, YsUV, YcCrCb, SXGA, SSXGA and SXGA, Component and Analog HDTV signals.  (May require -AUDIO, -RMT, -BLANK) (use KMA-2000-FMX to
add keyboard, mouse & audio) (Includes wall-mount power supply)
RGB-5000-FTX-SXGA-52-ST Digital RGB and SXGA Fiber Optic Transmitter, Singlemode, -5dBm, 1 fiber, loop-through HD15 inputs, 1280 by 1024, supports all sync formats, RGB HV,
RGsB, YsUV, YcCrCb, SXGA, SSXGA and SXGA, Component and Analog HDTV signals.  (May require -AUDIO, -RMT, -BLANK) (use KMA-2000-FMX to
add keyboard, mouse & audio) (Includes wall-mount power supply)
RGB-5000-FTX-SXGA-7-XXXX-15KM-
ST